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Khajuraho
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Khajuraho
Link

Exp re ss
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mud d in

Manikp ur
Uttar

Prad e sh
Samp ark

Kranti
Exp re ss

Niza-
mud d in

Jab alp ur
Mad hya
Prad e sh
Samp ark
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Exp re ss

Niza
mud d in

Jab alp ur
Maha-
ko shal

Exp re ss

Niza-
mud d in

Jab alp ur
 Exp re ss

Ne w
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Jab alp ur
Exp re ss

Shri
Mata

Vaishno -
d e v i
Katra

Jab alp ur
Exp re ss

TRAIN NAME

Jab alp ur
Shri
Mata

Vaishno -
d e v i
Katra

Exp re ss

Jab alp ur
Niza-

mud d in
Exp re ss

Jab alp ur
Ne w
De lhi

Exp re ss

Jab alp ur
Niza-

mud d in
Maha-
ko shal

Exp re ss

Jab alp ur
Niza-

mud d in
Mad hya
Prad e sh
Samp ark

Kranti
Exp re ss

Manikp ur/
Niza-

mud d in
Uttar

Prad e sh
Samp ark

Kranti
Exp re ss

Khajuraho
Niza-

mud d in
Link

Exp re ss

Khajuraho
Ud aip ur

City
Exp re ss

19666 22448 12448 12122 12190 22182 12191 11450 Train Number 11449 22181 12192 12189 12121 12447 22447 19665
2A,3A,
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A,
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II Class of accommodation 2A,3A

SL,II
1A,2A,3A

SL,II
2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II
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Sa Daily Daily Daily W Dep.   Days of Operation     Arr. W Daily Daily Daily Th,Sa,M Daily Daily Daily

14.05 13.30
14.15

Km
0

a
d New Delhi d

a
00.10
23.00 11.50

20.10 20.10 17.25 16.05 17.50 14.19
14.21

14.33
14.35 7 a

d Nizamuddin d
a

22.35
22.15 05.15 11.20

11.18 11.35 09.05 05.25 05.25

22.10
22.12

22.10
22.12

...

...
18.10
18.15

19.35
19.37

16.08
16.13

17.02
17.07 135 a

d Mathura d
a

20.00
19.55

02.55
02.53

08.30
08.25

09.20
09.15

...

...
03.11
03.09

03.11
03.09

... ... ... 18.57
18.59 ... ... ... 185 a

d Raja-ki-Mandi d
a ... ... ... 08.32

08.30 ... ... ...

10.55
11.00

23.05
23.10

23.05
23.10

...

...
19.10
19.18

20.27
20.30

16.57
17.02

18.12
18.17 189 a

d Agra Cantt. d
a

18.33
18.25

02.09
02.06

07.35
07.30

08.18
08.10

...

...
02.25
02.20

02.25
02.20

18.00
17.55

13.35
13.40

...

...
...
...

21.50
21.55

21.06
21.11

22.23
22.28

18.50
18.55

20.12
20.15 307 a

d Gwalior d
a

16.15
16.10

00.10
00.05

05.38
05.33

05.55
05.50

03.55
03.50

...

...
...
...

15.45
15.40

15.20
15.30

02.05
02.25

02.05
02.25

23.15
23.25

22.50
23.15

23.52
00.02

20.40
20.50

21.35
21.45 410 a

d Jhansi d
a

14.55
14.45

22.55
22.45

04.10
04.00

04.20
03.57

02.40
02.30

23.30
23.10

23.30
23.10

13.40
13.30

17.02
17.04

03.52
03.54

03.52
03.54

00.43
00.45 496 a

d Harpalpur d
a

01.45
01.43

20.55
20.53

20.55
20.53

11.45
11.43

18.05
18.30

04.47
05.20

04.47
05.10

01.48
01.50 549 a

d Mahoba d
a

00.55
00.53

20.00
19.28

20.00
19.35

10.55
10.25

19.50 06.35 614 a Khajuraho d 18.20 09.25

06.20
06.28

03.15
03.25 600 a

d Banda d
a

00.12
00.02

18.43
18.35

07.22
07.27

04.18
04.20 671 a

d
Chitrakoot Dham

Karvi
d
a

23.00
22.58

17.37
17.32

08.35 702 a
d Manikpur d

a 17.05

06.35
06.45 787 a

d Satna d
a

21.05
20.55

22.55
23.00 556 a

d Bina d
a

02.00
01.55

...

...

02.35
02.40

03.37
03.40

01.10
01.15 631 a

d Sagour d
a

10.50
10.45

19.10
19.07

23.20
23.15

03.48
03.50

04.50
04.52

02.23
02.25 708 a

d Damoh d
a

09.45
09.43

18.05
18.03

22.10
22.08

06.00
06.10

07.55
08.00

06.35
06.45

05.30
05.40 819 a

d Katni d
a

08.00
07.50

16.25
16.15

19.25
19.20

20.35
20.25

00.55
01.00 705 a

d Bhopal d
a

23.59
23.55

03.05
03.15 797 a

d Itarsi d
a

22.50
21.35

04.25 864 d Pipariya d 19.50

05.30 958 d Narsinghpur d 18.30

07.45 09.35 08.20 07.15 07.25 910 a Jabalpur d 06.30 15.00 17.30 18.10 19.10
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